
11/08/2023 Sequenced by Date

02:28 PM Acct. Types: All Types

User: All Users

WEST LAFAYETTE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION

Accounts Payable Voucher Register

Bank: 6 - HNB WLCSC CHECKING

Date Range: 10/05/2023 - 11/13/2023 Pg. 1
Vouchers: All Vouchers vl.0.0.0

Between Board: Included Epay Status: Any Status

Date Btwn Brd Voucher # Vendor # Vendor Fund Fund Amount Voucher Total Check # Bank # Memorandum

10/05/2023 Y 9643 376 Knowledge Unlimited, Inc 0101 $99.00 $99.00 530674 6 NewsCurrents Subscript.(WLI

10/05/2023 Y 9649 1 Payroll 0101 $422,720.42 0 6 10.5.23 Salaries

10/05/2023 Y 9649 1 Payroll 0160 $249,462.71 0 6 10.5.23 Salaries

10/05/2023 Y 9649 1 Payroll 0300 $35,726.61 0 6 10.5.23 Salaries

10/05/2023 Y 9649 1 Payroll 0800 $31,742.72 0 6 10.5.23 Salaries

10/05/2023 Y 9649 1 Payroll 1512 $20,532.92 0 6 10.5.23 Salaries

10/05/2023 Y 9649 1 Payroll 3769 $22,291.80 0 6 10.5.23 Salaries

10/05/2023 Y 9649 1 Payroll 4112 $9,139.58 0 6 10.5.23 Salaries

10/05/2023 Y 9649 1 Payroll 7897 $3,321.47 $794,938.23 0 6 10.5.23 Salaries

10/10/2023 Y 9647 429 Commercial Food Systems, Inc 0800 $1,843.63 $1,843.63 530675 6 Meals/Snacks

10/10/2023 Y 9648 2919 Elizabeth Vaucher 0101 $219.70 $219.70 530676 6 Equippina f.t.t.c -
10/13/2023 Y 9651 32 CenterPoint Energy 0300 $0.00 $0.00 530677 6 Acct

10/13/2023 Y 9652 35 Equitable *9280 $1,370.00 $1,370.00 1 6 10.5.23 EE 403B

10/13/2023 Y 9653 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0101 $4,863.64 1 6 10.5.23 ER HRA

10/13/2023 Y 9653 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0160 $2,025.00 1 6 10.5.23 ER HRA

10/13/2023 Y 9653 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0300 $266.71 1 6 10.5.23 ER HRA

10/13/2023 Y 9653 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0800 $135.50 1 6 10.5.23 ER HRA

10/13/2023 Y 9653 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 4112 $91.40 $7,382.25 1 6 10.5.23 ER HRA

10/13/2023 Y 9654 14 INPRS-PERF 0101 $764.70 1 6 10.5.23 PERF

10/13/2023 Y 9654 14 INPRS-PERF 0800 $641.35 1 6 10.5.23 PERF

10/13/2023 Y 9654 14 INPRS-PERF 1512 $355.00 $1,761.05 1 6 10.5.23 PERF

10/13/2023 Y 9655 13 INPRS-TRF 0101 $27,719.87 1 6 10.5.23 TRF Pre

10/13/2023 Y 9655 13 INPRS-TRF 0160 $12,821.00 1 6 10.5.23 TRF Pre

10/13/2023 Y 9655 13 INPRS-TRF 0300 $1,375.40 1 6 10.5.23 TRF Pre

10/13/2023 Y 9655 13 INPRS-TRF 1512 $1,035.33 1 6 10.5.23 TRF Pre

10/13/2023 Y 9655 13 INPRS-TRF 4112 $822.56 1 6 10.5.23 TRF Pre

10/13/2023 Y 9655 13 INPRS-TRF 7897 $298.93 $44,073.09 1 6 10.5.23 TRF Pre

10/13/2023 Y 9656 8 Internal Revenue Service 0101 $31,146.17 1 6 10.5.23 EE FICA

10/13/2023 Y 9656 8 Internal Revenue Service 0160 $18,618.53 1 6 10.5.23 EE FICA

10/13/2023 Y 9656 8 Internal Revenue Service 0300 $2,618.43 1 6 10.5.23 EE FICA

10/13/2023 Y 9656 8 Internal Revenue Service 0800 $2,402.42 1 6 10.5.23 EE FICA

10/13/2023 Y 9656 8 Internal Revenue Service 1512 $1,478.31 1 6 10.5.23 EE FICA

10/13/2023 Y 9656 8 Internal Revenue Service 4112 $684.05 1 6 10.5.23 EE FICA

10/13/2023 Y 9656 8 Internal Revenue Service 7897 $227.55 1 6 10.5.23 EE FICA

10/13/2023 Y 9656 8 Internal Revenue Service *9210 $62,114.31 1 6 10.5.23 EE FICA

10/13/2023 Y 9656 8 Internal Revenue Service *9220 $57,175.46 $176,465.23 1 6 10.5.23 EE FICA

10/13/2023 Y 9657 588 Matrix Trust Company *9280 $381.94 $381.94 530678 6 10.5.23 EE 403B

10/13/2023 Y 9658 41 Metropolitan Life *9280 $77.65 $77.65 530679 6 10.5.23 EE 403B

10/13/2023 Y 9659 2796 P&A Administrative Services 0101 $73,550.36 1 6 10.5.23 ER HSA Seed

10/13/2023 Y 9659 2796 P&A Administrative Services 0160 $52,250.00 1 6 10.5.23 ER HSA Seed

10/13/2023 Y 9659 2796 P&A Administrative Services 0300 $2,331.00 1 6 10.5.23 ER HSA Seed

10/13/2023 Y 9659 2796 P&A Administrative Services 0800 $2,250.00 1 6 10.5.23 ER HSA Seed

10/13/2023 Y 9659 2796 P&A Administrative Services 4112 $1,625.00 1 6 10.5.23 ER HSA Seed

10/13/2023 Y 9659 2796 P&A Administrative Services *9262 $8,685.21 $140,691.57 1 6 10.5.23 ER HSA Seed

10/13/2023 Y 9660 43 PenServ Plan Services, Inc. *9280 $770.00 $770.00 1 6 10.5.23 EE 403B

10/13/2023 Y 9661 2797 Standing Chapter 13 Trustee *9310 $1,047.00 $1,047.00 530680 6 10.5.23 Garn RP

10/13/2023 Y 9662 1143 Tippecanoe Superior Court *9310 $223.18 $223.18 530681 6 10.5.23 Garn GS

10/13/2023 Y 9663 40 Valic 0101 $3,708.37 1 6 10.5.23 EE 403B

10/13/2023 Y 9663 40 Valic 0160 $3,773.76 1 6 10.5.23 EE 403B

10/13/2023 Y 9663 40 Valic 0300 $1,113.91 1 6 10.5.23 EE 403B


















